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CORREIA
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Individual trampoline — U12 FEMALE — Qualification
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S10 L
5 0
4 0
4 0
4 2
5 0
6 2
6 0
6 0
7 0
7 2
6 3
6 0
6 0
5 4
7 2
7 20
8 0
8 4
8 4
8 0
6 2
6 0
8 10
6 2
8 4
7 0

E

l6.4
15.9

16.4
16.0

16.1
144

15.2
14.4

15.0
147

14.6
15.0

13.8
15.1

15.0
15.2

12.7
15.2

14.4
159

13.5
13.2

13.2
16.7

13.3
10.8

16.4
8.0

7.5
144

14.5
1.4

12.2
2.6

D

5.7

4.2

6.6

4.7

5.0

33

4.7

2.2

2.2

11

33

1.0

24

2.1

31

11

HD

9.40
9.30

9.90
9.70

9.50
9.70

9.50
9.60

9.50
9.50

9.50
9.40

8.50
8.90

9.60
9.60

9.30
9.50

9.60
9.90

9.50
9.70

8.50
9.90

9.60
7.50

9.40
4.80

4.70
9.70

9.80
1.00

8.10
1.90

ToF

13.640
13.550

13.015
12.915

12.930
12.555

12.005
12.105

11.550
11.500

12.020
12.005

11.700
12.835

11.245
11.280

11.060
11.120

8.710
9.580

9.745
9.930

7.615
9.475

10.790
8.400

11.780
5.930

5.260
10.910

11.455
1.280

9.600
2.595

Total

39.440
44.450

39.315
42.815

38.530
43.255

36.705
40.805

36.050
40.700

36.120
39.705

34.000
41.535

35.845
38.280

33.060
38.020

32.710
36.480

32.745
36.130

29.315
37.075

33.690
29.100

37.580
20.830

17.460
38.110

35.755
4.780

29.900
9.395

Score

83.890

82.130

81.785

77.510

76.750

75.825

75.535

74.125

71.080

69.190

68.875

66.390

62.790

58.410

55.570

40.535

39.295



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

18. #0 OLIVEIRA  Maria % Gsc 2011 8 1.2 0.09 0.950 2.240 38.960
6 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 4 6 1 163 11 990 9420 36.720

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 25, 2021 3:00:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — U12 FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1.T1 221.955 @GSC #0 ODAIINI Anna 2009 2 2 4 4 6 5 2 2 4 5§ 0 164 9.40 13.640 39.440 83.890
4 2 3 4 6 6 4 2 6 4 0 159 57 9.30 13550 44.450

1.T1 221955 @ GSC #0 PATRICIO Diana 2012 6 4 3 2 2 6 8 6 7 8 4 144 9.60 8710 32.710 69.190
4 4 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 8 4 159 11 990 9.580 36.480

1.T1 221955 @GSC #0 BENTO Rita 20008 6 4 6 7 6 8 6 6 8 0 135 9.50 9.745 32.745 68.875
8 6 6 7 6 6 8 7 6 6 2 132 33 970 9930 36.130

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 25, 2021 3:00:35 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

COIMBRA
FesT

1. #0 LUZINDRO Salvador @ AGDL
2. #0 CRUZ Henrique & Gsc
3. #0 AGOSTINHO Martim @ AGDL

4. #0 ANICETO Nuno Rodrigo £ AlgarveGym

5. #0 ROQUE Afonso 4 AACo

6. #0 RAMOS A AAE

Santiago

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2021 9:59:14 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Individual trampoline — U12 MALE — Qualification
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13.3

131
16.1

134
12.2

11.5
11.3

7.0
12.6

15.1
1.6

D

5.0

11

3.1

1.8

3.6

HD

9.00
9.10

9.00
9.60

9.60
9.10

9.50
9.40

5.00
9.60

9.70
0.90

ToF

11.400
11.015

8.890
9.920

10.130
9.900

8.850
8.630

5.900
11.830

12.070
1.330

Total

34.100
38.415

30.990
36.720

33.130
34.300

29.850
31.130

17.900
37.630

36.870
4.130

Score

72.515

67.710

67.430

60.980

55.530

41.000
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Individual trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification
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S10 L
4 2
4 0
4 0
5 0
6 2
6 2
4 4
8 4
6 2
4 0
6 0
8 2
8 1
10 20
8 0
10 2
8 3
10 4
6 0
8 2
8 20
8 3
6 0
6 0
6 2
10 20
8 2
10 20
6 4
8 0
10 0

E

16.2
16.3

16.9
16.3

15.8
16.1

15.2
131

147
14.3

15.1
14.4

141
12.0

14.3
13.8

13.2
12.2

14.4
13.7

11.5
13.1

14.3
14.3

14.5
10.5

13.8
10.5

15.7
9.2

15.5
7.0

8.3
13.4

D

8.3

7.0

5.6

7.0

8.7

5.4

5.6

4.2

6.9

4.2

4.6

39

4.8

4.2

54

37

44

HD

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.10

9.30
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.00

9.00
8.70

9.40
9.60

8.80
8.90

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.10

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.40

9.20
6.10

9.20
4.50

5.60
8.80

ToF

14.340
14.200

13.915
13.660

13.795
13.930

14.225
14.360

12.620
12.930

13.340
13.030

13.785
13.825

12.540
12.730

12.890
13.295

11.700
11.790

13.310
13.270

11.675
11.690

12.445
12.200

11.730
11.430

13.530
9.490

14.650
7455

7.545
12.140

Total

-0.6 —

39.940
48.000

40.215
46.060

38.895
45.130

38.625
44.060

36.620
45.330

37.740
41.830

36.885
40.125

36.240
40.330

34.890
41.295

35.700
39.190

34.210
40.070

35.075
38.990

36.545
37.100

34.930
35.530

38.430
29.590

39.350
22.655

21.445
38.740

Score

87.940

86.275

84.025

82.685

81.950

79.570

77.010

76.570

76.185

74.890

74.280

74.065

73.645

70.460

68.020

62.005

60.185



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

18. #0 CORREIA Francisca 4> AACo 2007 4 8 4 6 6 8 8.4 5.30 7515 21.215 60.110
4 6 4 8 6 4 6 5 8 6 3 140 38 870 12.395 38.895

19. #0 FAUSTINO  Maria W0 Gsc 2008 6 4 6 8 8 8 8.0 5.70 6.805 20.505 57950
6 5 4 6 8 4 4 6 5 8 4 140 2.8 920 11.445 37.445

20. #0 FRUTUOSO  Filipa AGDL 2008 6 8 7 3.9 250 4.385 10.785 23.805
4 4 5 47 14 260 4320 13.020

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 25, 2021 8:42:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 25, 2021 8:42:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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LINO Carolina
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Individual trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification
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15.1
14.4

141
12.0

14.3
14.3

14.3
13.8

144
13.7

11.5
131

54

5.6

3.9

4.2

4.2

4.6

HD

9.30
9.00

9.00
8.70

9.10
9.10

9.40
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.40
9.10

ToF

13.340
13.030

13.785
13.825

11.675
11.690

12.540
12.730

11.700
11.790

13.310
13.270

Total

37740
41.830

36.885
40.125

35.075
38.990

36.240
40.330

35.700
39.190

34.210
40.070

Score

79.570

77.010

74.065

76.570

74.890

74.280



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 13-14 MALE - Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1. #49548 REGULUS Alexis BEFRA 2007 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 0 165 9.30 15920 41.720 94.300
4 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 163 105 9.70 16.080 52.580

2. #49513 LOPES André B GV 2007 2 2 3 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 3 161 8.90 14.655 39.655 86.835
4 5 4 6 8 6 8 4 4 6 2 143 90 920 14680 47.180

3. #44359 JOSE Francisco & AGS 2007 2 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 2 4 0 167 9.30 14.270 40.270 86.355
6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 8 20 121 105 940 14.085 46.085

4. #0 GOMES Guilherme AGDL 2007 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 0 156 9.20 13950 38.750 82.655
6 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 20 128 81 890 14105 43.905

5. #0 BRITO Martim @ MC 2007 6 4 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 8 13.8 9.20 14.305 37305 79.825
5 4 5 5 8 6 8 8 7 8 2 134 61 890 14120 42.520

6. #0 COSTA Gongalo € CEDF 2008 7 6 7 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 0 1338 9.20 13400 36.400 79.060
6 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 8 8 2 126 69 930 13.860 42.660

7. #0 NETO Gaspar @ MC 2008 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 8 20 123 9.20 12470 33970 75.140
8 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 8 8 3 131 65 930 12270 41.170

8. #0 REIS Francisco 4> AACo 2007 4 2 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 20 135 890 14.170 36.570 55.095
4 8 7 8 53 40 360 5625 18525

9. #0 SJOSTROM Noel EEm SWE 2007 6 14 0.80 1.585 3.785 23.205
6 4 6 8 56 44 360 5820 19420

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2021 11:57:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 13-14 MALE - Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1.T1 210.060 @ AACo #0 BRITO Martim 20006 4 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 138 9.20 14.305 37.305 79.825
5 4 5 5 8 6 8 8 7 8 2 134 6.1 890 14120 42520

1.T1 210.060 @ AACo #0 NETO Gaspar 2008 4 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 8 20 123 9.20 12470 33970 75.140
8 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 8 8 3 131 6.5 9.30 12.270 41.170

1.T1 210.060 % AACo #0 REIS Francisco 2007 4 2 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 20 135 890 14.170 36.570 55.095
4 8 7 8 53 40 360 5.625 18.525

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 26, 2021 11:57:57 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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#42747

#42675

#41970

#52842
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Margarida
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Alexandra

Tuva

Matilde

Matilde
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Matilde
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Ana Matilde
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Individual trampoline — 15-16 FEMALE — Qualification
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S10 L
30
4 0
2 0
2 0
4 2
6 4
4 0
4 3
4 1
6 1
32
6 0
4 3
6 3
4 2
6 2
4 4
6 4
4 4
8 4
6 0
6 4
6 4
6 3
6 0
6 4
9 4
6 20
6

4 0
8 20
6 2
6 4

E

19.0
177

18.4
15.4

17.0
15.6

16.7
15.8

16.6
15.5

16.7
16.7

16.1
15.8

16.6
155

15.3
14.9

15.0
14.0

14.6
15.2

14.8
13.8

151
139

15.2
14.0

14.0
14.9

15.7
10.9

14.8
137

D

9.2

121

10.2

9.1

9.6

7.0

7.0

7.5

8.7

9.0

10.9

8.1

7.2

5.7

7.6

8.8

6.8

9.90
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.00
9.50

9.20
9.00

9.10
8.70

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.60

9.70
9.00

9.50
9.60

9.90
9.60

8.40
9.10

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.30

9.80
9.40

9.30
8.80

9.80
9.30

9.30
8.40

ToF

16.175
15.840

16.165
14.800

15.160
15.320

15.110
15.090

15.325
15.000

15.135
15.180

15.375
15.380

14.930
14.780

14.625
14.745

14.145
14.160

13.250
13.925

14.350
14.120

14.840
13.700

14.445
14.495

14.470
13.280

14.345
13.335

14.195
13.690

Total

-0.6 —

45.075
52.040

43.965
51.400

41.160
50.620

41.010
48.990

41.025
48.800

41.335
48.280

40.875
47.780

41.230
46.180

39.425
47.945

39.045
46.760

36.250
49.125

38.550
45.320

39.240
44.100

39.445
43.595

37.770
44.580

39.845
42.335

38.295
42.590

Score

97.115

95.365

91.780

90.000

89.825

89.615

88.655

87410

87.370

85.805

85.375

83.870

83.340

83.040

82.350

82.180

80.885
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#52843
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#42673
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#0

FRANCA

GONCALVES

SZTAN

MOURA

NOWACZYK

TUJAKA

KUNGURTSEVA

DIAS

SANTOS

PINTO

LEITAO

Maria

Lou-Ann

Vanessa

Bruna

Matylda

Nikola

Ekaterina

Mafalda

Francisca

Carolina

Margarida

B rccm
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© AGS
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B RUS
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$ AGS
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%0 6scC
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2005
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E

13.7
12.3

14.4
13.0

137
12.6

12.8
11.4

16.8
11.2

16.4
6.9

179
4.8

8.1
10.0

15.4
44

12.8
3.7

134
13.0

8.2

7.7

7.6

7.8

5.8

5.2

3.8

4.1

34

3.0

8.1

HD

9.80
9.20

9.00
8.80

8.80
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.60
6.50

9.50
2.40

9.40
2.80

5.70
7.00

9.00
2.60

9.60
2.70

9.70
9.60

ToF

13.350
13.625

13.685
13.280

14.015
13.500

13.870
13.545

14.720
10.585

14.545
6.950

15.600
4.695

8.485
11.090

14.415
4.205

13.710
4.175

14.105
13.740

Total

36.850
43.325

37.085
42.780

36.515
42.900

35.870
42.045

41.120
34.085

40.445
21.450

42.900
16.095

22.285
32.190

38.815
14.605

36.110
13.575

37.205
44.440

Score

80.175

79.865

79.415

77.915

75.205

61.895

58.995

54.475

53.420

49.685

81.645



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 15-16 FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score

1.T1 258.135 AGDL #42745 SILVA Diana 2006 2 2 2 3 5 4 4 4 2 3% 2 167 9.50 15.135 41.335 89.615
1 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 167 70 940 15.180 48.280

1.T1 258.135 AGDL #42747 VIEIRA Rita 2006 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 161 9.40 15.375 40.875 88.655
3 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 158 70 9.60 15.380 47.780

1.T1 258.135 AGDL #53000 GONGCALVES Lou-Ann 2000 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 2 144 9.00 13.685 37.085 79.865
6 4 6 6 8 7 7 9 8 7 2 130 77 8.80 13.280 42.780

2.T2 221715 & AGS #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida 2006 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 166 9.70 14.930 41.230 87.410
4 2 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 155 75 9.00 14780 -0.6—46.180

2.T2 221.715 § AGS  #44376 PEREIRA Ana Matilde 2005 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 2 1438 9.30 14.195 38.295 80.885
6 6 6 4 4 6 6 7 8 6 4 137 6.8 840 13.690 42.590

2.T2 221.715 & AGS #42673 SANTOS Francisca 2006 2 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 0 154 9.00 14.415 38.815 53.420
4 6 6 44 34 260 4.205 14.605
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 15-16 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #42432 KURBANOV llia B RUS 200 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 1 4 2 178 9.40 17535 44735 97.705
0 4 4 6 6 8 6 5 7 6 0 148 135 860 16070 52970

2. #46064 CHEVALIER  Gabriel Bl Frra 200 0 2 2 4 4 2 6 3 2 2 0 173 9.80 16.785 43.885 96.230
6 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 145 131 860 16.145 52.345

3. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel . APAGL 200600 4 0 2 3 4 2 2 4 2 4 173 9.50 17.370 44.170 95.005
4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 143 132 850 14.835 50.835

4. #45338 EDHAMMER  Vilhelm  mmm SWE 2000 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 2 3 2 150 890 15920 39.820 90.150
6 6 6 7 8 8 8 6 9 8 4 124 133 960 15030 50.330

5. #44198 RISCH Valentin T GpR 200 0 2 2 6 3 4 4 3 6 8 4 158 910 16310 41.210 90.095
2 2 5 3 4 6 6 6 5 7 1 153 84 930 15885 48.885

6. #44005 CARETTE Robin @ CEAMETZ 2005 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 0 159 920 14795 39.895 88.135
4 2 6 6 6 6 8 6 6 5 2 143 107 890 14340 48240

7. #42559 BOTELHO Martim $ AGS 20060 2 5 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 2 153 9.60 16.180 41.080 87.555
4 6 6 6 5 6 8 8 8 6 2 135 75 960 15875 46475

8. #44373 HOMEM Gabriel $ AGS 2000 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 20 120 9.40 15.435 36.835 84.035
6 8 7 8 6 4 6 6 8 8 4 129 91 920 16.000 47.200

9. #42648 LABIZA Francisco M CPSBM 2006 6 6 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 7 4 131 9.60 14940 37.640 83.490
6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 7 2 132 78 970 15150 45.850

10. #53001 MAMISASHVILI Tomas & AGS 2006 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 6 2 143 9.80 13.915 38.015 82.425
7 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 7 2 141 69 970 13710 44.410

11. #51240 VICENCIO Pedro $ AGS 20006 6 6 8 8 10 8 8 8 9 1 122 9.50 14260 35.960 77.255
8 8 10 9 9 8 10 8 9 8 4 109 78 900 13595 41.295

12. #52701 MARTENSSON Eric Emm SWE 2000 6 5 6 6 8 8 6 9 10.6 730 12.020 29.920 74.755
6 10 8 8 6 5 8 8 8 8 2 123 90 910 14435 44835

13. #51241 DOMINGUES  Guilherme & AGS 2006 6 8 8 8 8 10 8 10 10 10 4 110 9.40 12.750 33.150 71.355
6 8 8 7 7 8 6 8 8 10 20 104 56 930 12.905 38.205

14. #42923 FEYH Miguel N 200 0 2 2 2 1 0 4 6 2 2 6 173 9.40 17215 43915 55.390
4 6 30 32 1.80 3475 11475

15. #41658 KROL Szymon  mmm POL 2006 0 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 6 2 2 167 9.30 16.185 42.185 53.955
6 8 26 27 170 4770 11770

16. #42139 COSKUN Mervan BErrA 2006 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 169 910 16.235 42235 52950
6 6 28 31 150 3.315 10715

17. #52633 SKOGLUND Mans B SWE 2005 5 1.5 1.00 1.585 4085 38.025
6 4 6 4 4 6 6 104 62 650 10.840 33.940



18. #47616 PROCIAK Marcel s POL
19. #0 FORNO Alvaro = Gest
20. #0 FLORENCIO  José % 6sc
2% #0 NEVES Miguel % Gsc
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E

5.4
4.5

16.3
14.5

13.3
12.4

12.7
8.4

9.6

9.8

HD

2.60

9.20
9.00

9.70
9.30

9.70
6.00

ToF

5.090

16.400
15.680

15.080
15.260

13.865
8.400

Total

5.400
15.690

41.900
48.780

38.080
46.760

36.265
27.800

Score

21.090

90.680

84.840

64.065
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2.72
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

Team Score

254.015

254.015

254.015

202.930

202.930
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$ AGS
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e SWE
Emm SWE

Emm SWE

#42559

#44373

#53001

#45338

#52701
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BOTELHO

HOMEM

Individual trampoline — 15-16 MALE — Qualification
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S10 L
5 2
6 2
5 20
8 4
6 2
7 2
3 2
8 4
8 2

E

15.3
13,5

12.0
12.9

14.3
141

15.0
124

10.6
12.3

1.5
10.4

D

7.5

9.1

6.9

13.3

9.0

6.2

9.60
9.60

9.40
9.20

9.80
9.70

8.90
9.60

7.30
9.10

1.00
6.50

ToF

16.180
15.875

15.435
16.000

13.915
13.710

15.920
15.030

12.020
14.435

1.585
10.840

Total

41.080
46.475

36.835
47.200

38.015
44.410

39.820
50.330

29.920
44.835

4.085
33.940

Score

87.555

84.035

82.425

90.150

74.755

38.025
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#13682

#24709

#31059

#40814

#31323

#25106

#34064

#44702

#42750

#49089

#31289

#37220

#33801

#36540

#50869

#44655

#42605

MAIOR

BONARTSEVA

NAZUKOVA

APAKIDZE

STOEHR

CORREIA

AMADO

SCHNEIDER

NOBRE

SULTANOVA

TRIEBSCH

ABRANTES

ALVES

PEREIRA

RAKALOWICZ

CARVALHO

MOTA

Ingrid

Aleksandra

Daria

Anano

Gabriela

Sofia

Margarida

Fiona

Alice

Mariam

Alicia

Rita

Camila

Sofia

Natalia

Maria

Eugénia

GCV

B RUS
B RUS
== GEO
B R

$ scp
AGDL
B Ger
/) CCRAM
== GEO

@’ CEAMETZ
(«,‘ AGDCentro
(Q AGDCentro
A AAE

= POL
AGDL

A AAE

Individual trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification
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S10 L
4 0
6 1
6 20
6 1
8 20
6 2
6 3
4 2
4 2
4 0
4 5
6 4
6 2
)
7 0
5 0
4 4
6 0
6 2
6 2
6 0
4 2
4 4
6 2
6 0
6 20
6 3
10 20
4 2
6 3
4 2
6 2
6 2
6 4

E

17.5
15.6

15.3
15.3

15.8
14.9

16.5
15.8

17.7
15.8

16.7
15.0

171
139

171
139

15.2
14.8

14.6
14.6

15.8
13.6

16.2
15.4

15.4
11.4

15.6
13.6

16.8
11.7

15.0
15.0

15.2
14.3

D

4.6
11.8

5.8
13.2

4.9
135

4.0
114

33
10.4

3.8
11.9

3.8
10.1

3.3
10.3

2.8
9.6

3.6
8.8

3.8
9.6

2.8-2.0
7.6

24
8.1

3.2
6.0

2.3
9.1

25
6.3

3.0
6.5

HD

9.20
9.30

9.10
9.20

8.90
8.70

9.20
8.90

9.70
9.00

8.80
8.60

9.40
8.80

9.30
9.00

9.40
9.60

8.70
9.20

9.20
8.50

9.40
9.50

9.90
9.50

8.90
9.40

9.00
8.80

9.30
9.10

9.50
9.60

ToF

15.805
15.500

15.265
14.835

16.000
14.800

15.965
15.080

15.850
14.790

15.290
14.970

15.270
14.485

15.085
14.300

15.025
14.875

15.595
15.740

15.325
14.750

14.220
13.670

14.565
14.130

14.430
14.255

14.420
12.825

13.780
13.645

13.330
13.095

Total

-0.6 —

47.105
52.200

45.465
52.535

45.600
51.300

45.665
51.180

46.550
49.990

44.590
50.470

45.570
47.285

44.785
47.500

42.425
48.875

42.495
48.340

44.125
46.450

40.620
46.170

42.265
43.130

42.130
43.255

42.520
42.425

40.580
44.045

41.030
43.495

Score

99.305

98.000

96.900

96.845

96.540

95.060

92.855

92.285

91.300

90.835

90.575

86.790

85.395

85.385

84.945

84.625

84.525
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23.
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28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
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S10 L
6 2
10 20
6 2
8 2
6 0
9 0
8 2
8 0
10 2
10 3
6 0
7 2
7 2
6 0
7 0
6 20
8 4
5 0
4 0
6 20
8 2

E

15.5
111

14.4
13.2

15.5
12.4

135
12.5

12.3
11.7

11.7
13.0

14.2
13.4

13.2
12.9

11.2
17.2

154
5.4

15.0
4.8

12.7
4.0

18.2
1.2

16.4
3.0

13.5
3.2

11.9
1.2

121
1.2

24
71

2.3
5.7

1.5
6.3

24
74

3.7

10.2

2.8
9.1

2.6
4.6

1.7
6.5

1.6
4.5

29
3.9

3.8
3.1

2.8
3.0

4.0
1.7

2.2
2.5

2.2
13

2.8
13

-2.0

HD

9.10
8.60

9.40
9.40

9.40
8.50

8.80
8.80

8.50
8.90

740
9.00

8.50
8.60

8.70
9.60

6.30
9.20

9.50
3.40

9.20
2.50

9.10
3.40

9.40
1.00

9.20
1.70

9.10
1.60

8.50
0.80

6.50
1.00

ToF

14.230
13.955

13.495
13.445

14.245
12.470

13.520
13.385

13.800
13.665

11.695
13.770

13.240
13.210

11.740
13.195

9.925
13.905

14.740
5.740

15.335
4.495

14.210
5.590

15.190
1.560

14.165
2.880

15.000
3.115

13.075
1.450

11.750
1.530

Total

41.230
40.755

39.595
41.745

40.645
39.670

38.220
42.085

-4.0 — 34.300
44.465

33.595
44.870

38.540
39.810

35.340
42.195

29.025
44.805

42.540
18.440

43.335
14.895

38.810
15.990

46.790
-0.2 — 5.260

41.965
10.080

-2.0 — 35.800
9.215

36.275
4.750

30.350
5.030

Score

81.985

81.340

80.315

80.305

78.765

78.465

78.350

77.535

73.830

60.980

58.230

54.800

52.050

52.045

45.015

41.025

35.380
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Team Score

259.465

259.465

259.465

250.535

250.535

250.535

246.950

246.950

246.950

199.900

199.900

199.900

AGDL
AGDL
AGDL
(5 AGDCentro
'Q,' AGDCentro
Q; AGDCentro
I RUS
I RUS

I RUS

Emm S| 0
Emm S| 0

Emm S|0

#34064

#44655

#49759

#37220

#33801

#37221

#24709

#31059

#46640

#34398

#34549

#34462

AMADO

CARVALHO

LEMOS

ABRANTES

ALVES

CUNHA

BONARTSEVA

NAZUKOVA

SHMELEVA

ARCON

SRSEN

ERNISA

‘@&‘}p‘tg.

Individual trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification

Margarida

Maria

Margarida

Rita

Camila

Maria Leonor

Aleksandra

Daria

Veronika

Petra

Soca

Lara

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
200600 0 1 2 3 4 3
6 5 6 6 8 4 4
2002 2 6 4 4 6 7 6
2 4 4 5 5 6 6
2006 0 2 5 6 3 4 6
4 4 6 8 6 7 9
2006 0 2 4 3 5 4 4
4 6 6 4 4 4 4
1999 3 2 3 4 6 6 7
6 8 6 6 8 6 6
2004 2 4 6 6 6 6 8
9 4 6 6 4 6 8
2000 4 4 2 2 2 0 3
6 2 5 4 7 5 4
20060 2 0 2 2 2 4
6 2 8 4 4 3 5
20046 1 2 2 2 2 0 2
8
2004 4 4 5 6 4 6 7
6 6 6 8 8 6 6
2006 6 6 4 4 6 4 6
8 6 9 8 7 6 6
2003 8 8 8 6 8 8 8
8

Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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171
139

15.0
15.0

155
111

16.2
154

15.4
11.4

14.2
13.4

15.3
15.3

15.8
14.9

18.2
1.2

14.4
13.2

13.2
12.9

11.9
1.2

D

3.8
10.1

2.5
6.3

24
71

2.8-2.0
76

24
8.1

2.6
4.6

5.8
13.2

4.9
135

4.0
1.7

2.3
5.7

1.7
6.5

2.8
13

HD

9.40
8.80

9.30
9.10

9.10
8.60

9.40
9.50

9.90
9.50

8.50
8.60

9.10
9.20

8.90
8.70

9.40
1.00

9.40
9.40

8.70
9.60

8.50
0.80

ToF

15.270
14.485

13.780
13.645

14.230
13.955

14.220
13.670

14.565
14.130

13.240
13.210

15.265
14.835

16.000
14.800

15.190
1.560

13.495
13.445

11.740
13.195

13.075
1.450

Total

45.570
47.285

40.580
44.045

41.230
40.755

40.620
46.170

42.265
43.130

38.540
39.810

45.465
52.535

45.600
-0.6 — 51.300

46.790
-0.2 — 5.260

39.595
41.745

35.340
42.195

36.275
4.750

Score

92.855

84.625

81.985

86.790

85.395

78.350

98.000

96.900

52.050

81.340

77.535

41.025
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16.

17.
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#33064

#18120

#46237

#25105

#24948

#31119

#42930

#42719

#42597

#42788

#45558

#47811

#33826

#31207

#41686

#49738

#42921

KOZLOV

MAKARSKII

PANTELEEV

TAVARES

MARTINS

DOMINGOS

SANTOS

CATARINO

VON HEIDEMAN

ANICETO

SILVA

LIND

DUARTE

coTIC

ADAMIC

LAVADO

GARMANN

Kirill

Vasilii

Kirill

Ruben

Gongalo

Rui

Lucas

Bruno

Linus

Sérgio

Miguel

Adrian

Joao

Matjaz

Janez

Martim

Lars

I RUS
I RUS
I RUS

£ scp

£ AlgarveGym
AGDL

EEm SWE

$ scp

Em S| 0

Em S| 0

AGDL

B R

Individual trampoline — 17+ MALE — Qualification
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S10 L
32
8 3
4 0
5001
2 0
4 20
2 2
6 3
4

6 20
4 4
8 4
6 4
8 4
6 1
6 20
10 5
8 2
8 5
5 4
8 2
8 4
8 4
9 4
4 0
8 4
6 0
8 0
52
10 4
6 2
6 4

E

179
15.7

17.6
149

18.0
141

17.8
14.4

17.8
13.8

174
14.9

171
12.3

16.9
135

13.6
14.3

15.7
141

154
13.5

14.5
12.8

17.3
13.0

139
133

141
12.7

13.3
14.5

171
11.8

D

5.2
15.4

5.8
15.8

5.2
15.0

5.8
144

5.6
14.0

4.0
14.4

33
16.5

4.0
10.6

5.1
131

44
117

4.5
11.5

4.2
11.5

3.8
10.1

3.0
77

2.8
9.1

1.3
11.9

5.2
4.7

9.00
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.70
8.70

9.10
8.80

8.90
9.50

8.90
9.00

9.10
8.80

9.50
9.60

9.10
9.50

9.10
8.90

9.00
8.50

9.30
9.40

9.30
8.70

9.50
9.20

9.40
9.60

7.10
8.50

9.40
6.30

ToF

17.835
16.670

17.055
16.600

17.835
16.810

17.855
16.070

17.035
16.555

17.175
16.755

17.980
16.090

16.215
15.255

15.435
15.235

15.920
15.150

16.420
15.430

16.275
15.485

15.980
14.620

14.925
14.765

14.445
13.930

13.290
15.725

16.815
11.760

Total

49.935
56.970

49.555
56.500

50.735
54.610

50.555
53.670

49.335
53.855

47475
55.055

47480
53.690

46.615
48.955

43.235
52.135

45.120
49.850

45.320
48.930

44.275
49.185

46.380
46.420

41.325
44.965

40.745
45.330

34.990
50.625

48.515
34.560

Score

106.905

106.055

105.345

104.225

103.190

102.530

101.170

95.570

95.370

94.970

94.250

93.460

92.800

86.290

86.075

85.615

83.075
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20.
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22.
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24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

32.

32.

#34692

#25102

#42693

#49705

#34541

#31112

#24943

#34705

#44236

#34335

#47877

#49739

#49582

#31124

#24952

#6578

#24953

#53009

REMY

MAGALHAES

BALROA

COSTA

DETYNA

MARIANITO

FERNANDES

BUDDE

BRITO

DROBINSKI

ARTHURSSON

LOBO

VENTURA

MARTINS

FELIX

SANTOS

DOMINGUES

DIAS

Victor

Miguel

Afonso

Joao

Jonatan

Miguel

Afonso

Max

Simao

Mateusz

Oliver

Joao

Guilherme

Diogo

Joao

Ricardo

José

Leonardo

@’ CEA METZ
$ scp

. GMNA

$ AGS
= POL

¥ LGC

£ Scp

N R

¥ LGC

= POL
EE SWE
AGDL
&) CEDF
$ scp

& scp

2003

1999

2003
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2000

2002

2003
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2001
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10

S10 L
6 3
6 4
6 4
9 2
8 2
6 2
8 20
6 3
7 2
4 0
7 4
0 o0
8 4

E

16.4
12.2

16.1
8.5

12.2
15.5

133
7.3

15.8
5.0

17.8
4.8

139
4.6

17.0
3.0

171
3.5

171
14

12.9
1.2

10.4
3.6

12.1
2.6

20.0

13.7
14.5

4.2
4.9

5.6
9.6

0.6
8.6

34
6.3

3.9
5.8

4.2
4.9

4.9
4.0

4.8
3.6

4.2
23

3.8
2.0

5.6
2.0

34
3.3

2.5

14
79

HD

9.20
6.30

8.70
4.90

6.80
8.90

9.20
4.90

9.20
3.80

9.10
2.60

9.10
2.80

9.10
1.70

9.60
1.70

9.30
0.90

8.60
0.90

710
2.30

740
1.90

8.30
8.90

ToF

16.025
11.270

17.170
9.865

11.425
15.490

15.260
8.900

15.925
6.395

17.170
5.380

16.860
4.940

17.350
3.600

16.860
3.440

16.975
1.695

14.150
1.620

12.170
4.610

13.425
3.360

13.275
15.245

Total

45.825
34.670

47570
32.865

31.025
48.490

41.160
27.400

44.825
20.995

48.270
-0.4 — 17.280

44.760
16.340

48.250
11.900

47.760
10.940

47175
-0.2 — 5.795

41.250
5.720

33.070
13.810

32.925
10.360

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

36.675
46.545

Score

80.495

80.435

79.515

68.560

65.820

65.550

61.100

60.150

58.700

52.970

46.970

46.880

43.285

83.220
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Team Score

318.305

318.305

318.305

277460

277460

277460

235.800

235.800

235.800

227440

227.440

227440

226.745

226.745

226.745

. RUS
. RUS
. RUS
$ ScP
& scp
g scp
EE SWE
EEm SWE
EE SWE
¥ LGC
¥ LGC
¥ LGC

AGDL
AGDL

AGDL

#33064

#18120

#46237

#25105

#33826

#25102

#42597

#47811

#47877

#24948

#31112

#44236

#45558

#49738

#49739

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring

CINASTICA

“* CENTRO

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 17+ MALE — Qualification

KOzLOoV Kirill
MAKARSKII Vasilii
PANTELEEV Kirill
TAVARES Ruben
DUARTE Joao
MAGALHAES Miguel
VON HEIDEMAN Linus
LIND Adrian
ARTHURSSON  Oliver
MARTINS Gongalo
MARIANITO Miguel
BRITO Simao
SILVA Miguel
LAVADO Martim
LOBO Joao

system at Jun 26, 2021 9:51:29 PM.

S,

\’ Aoy
(77 10\

WP ...
.. Gindstica 77

+ Portugal W

2004

1999

2004

2001

2003

1999

2004

2004

2004

2002

2003

2003

2002

2004

2004

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 3 2
2 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 8 3
2 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 3 4 0
4 6 4 6 6 4 6 5 4 5 1
2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 2 0
2 2 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 2
0 0 1 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 2
4 6 6 5 5 6 6 4 5 6 3
2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 4 0
5 4 6 4 8 10 6 8 7 8 4
0 0 2 4 4 3 4 6 6 6 4
4 6 5 4 8 8

4 8 6 4 6 6 6 4 5 10 5
4 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 8 2
2 2 2 6 6 7 6 6 6 8 4
6 4 8 8 7 6 8 6 6 9 4
8 10 8 6 6 5 5 4 8 7 4
8

2 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 4 4 4
4 3 2 4 4 5 6 6 20
00 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 6 2
4 4 4

2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 6 7 2
2 3

2 2 2 3 4 4 5 8 6 8 2
4 4 4 8 6 5 6 8 8 8

1 3 4 3 6 4 4 2

2 1 4 6 6 6 6 8 8 6 2
8 6 6 8 6 6 6 10

8 6 10

Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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E

179
15.7

17.6
14.9

18.0
14.1

17.8
14.4

17.3
13.0

16.1
8.5

13.6
14.3

14.5
12.8

129
1.2

17.8
13.8

17.8
4.8

171
3.5

154
135

133
14.5

10.4
3.6

D

5.2
15.4

5.8
15.8

5.2
15.0

5.8
14.4

3.8
10.1

5.6
9.6

5.1
131

4.2
11.5

5.6
2.0

5.6
14.0

4.2
4.9

4.2
2.3

4.5
11.5

13
11.9

34
33

9.00
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.70
8.70

9.10
8.80

9.30
8.70

8.70
4.90

9.10
9.50

9.30
9.40

8.60
0.90

8.90
9.50

9.10
2.60

9.60
1.70

9.00
8.50

710
8.50

710
2.30

ToF

17.835
16.670

17.055
16.600

17.835
16.810

17.855
16.070

15.980
14.620

17.170
9.865

15.435
15.235

16.275
15.485

14.150
1.620

17.035
16.555

17.170
5.380

16.860
3.440

16.420
15.430

13.290
15.725

12.170
4.610

Total

49.935
56.970

49.555
56.500

50.735
54.610

50.555
53.670

46.380
46.420

47.570
32.865

43.235
52.135

44.275
49.185

41.250
5.720

49.335
53.855

48.270
-0.4 — 17.280

47.760
10.940

45.320
48.930

34.990
50.625

33.070
13.810

Score

106.905

106.055

105.345

104.225

92.800

80.435

95.370

93.460

46.970

103.190

65.550

58.700

94.250

85.615

46.880
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

#0

#0
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#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

CORREIA

FERRAZ

CARVALHO

NARCISO

LUz

DORES

OLIVEIRA

CRUZ

GONCALVES

SIMOES

GAGO

FEIO

AREIAS

CASTRO

FIGUEIREDO

JORGE

AGUILAR

Inés €/ SFEM
Salomé €/ SFEM
Catarina €/ SFEM
Ema & VFC
Leonor @ AGSi
Maria VFC
Silvia $ AGS
Sofia & VFC
Mariana & AGS

Constanca € AACo

Madalena 4> AACo
Inés 4 AACO
Ana 4 AACO
Inés 4 AACO
Carolina 4> AACo
Rita 4 AACo
Mariana 4 AACO
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2010
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13

13
13

12
13

15

E

258
26.0

264
25.2

257
244

24.7
24.2

245
229

243
231

24.8
239

230
235

244
22.7

22.3
23.7

22.2
216

22.8
21.3

20.9
22.0

20.9
223

19.7
224

22.7
19.9

19.5
22.0

D

1.7
2.6

2.7
1.9

1.5
1.8

1.5
1.8

1.9
2.2

1.5
1.8

13
1.2

1.4
1.5

1.2
0.7

0.8
14

1.4
0.7

1.3
0.7

1.3
1.3

1.3
1.3

1.3
0.7

0.7
0.6

1.0
1.0

Total

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

-1.5—

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

27.500
28.600

29.100
26.500

27.200
25.600

26.200
26.000

26.400
25.100

25.800
24.300

26.100
23.600

24.400
25.000

25.600
23.400

23.100
25.100

23.600
22.300

23.500
22.000

22.200
23.300

21.600
23.600

21.000
23.100

23.400
20.500

20.500
23.000

Score

56.100

55.600

52.800

52.200

51.500

50.100

49.700

49.400

49.000

48.200

45.900

45.500

45.500

45.200

44.100

43.900

43.500
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23.
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SERRA

COSTA

NOLASCO

PARENTE

GASPAR

Adriana

Maria

Raquel

Maria

Matilde

FERNANDES Maria

PINTO

Marta

4 AACO
4 AACO
4 AACO
$ AGS
4 AACo
4 AACo

4 AACO

&

2011

2009

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

Federagio
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E

19.0
20.7

20.7
18.4

18.9
20.0

19.3
18.9

13.6
14.0

13.7
134

14.9

D

0.6
0.7

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.7

0.6
0.6

0.4
0.4

0.4
0.4

0.5
0.2

Total

19.600
21.400

21.400
19.000

19.600
20.700

19.900
19.500

14.000
14.400

14.100
13.800

15.400
0.200

Score

41.000

40.400

40.300

39.400

28.400

27.900

15.600



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — U12 FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score
1.T1 164.500 € SFEM #0 CORREIA  Inés
1.T1 164.500 € SFEM #0 FERRAZ  Salomé
1.T1 164.500 € SFEM #0 CARVALHO Catarina
2.T2 151700 & VFC  #0 NARCISO  Ema
2.T2 151700 & VFC  #0 DORES Maria
2.T2 151700 & VFC  #0 CRUZ Sofia
3.T3 139600 4 AACo #0 SIMOES  Constanca
3,73 139600 € AACo #0 GAGO Madalena
3.T3 139.600 4 AACo #0 FEIO Inés
4.T4 138.100 4 AGS #0 OLIVEIRA  Silvia
4.T4 138100 $ AGS #0 GONCALVES Mariana
4.T4 138.100 $ AGS #0 PARENTE Maria

2010

2009

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010
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25.8
26.0

26.4
252

25.7
244

24.7
24.2

243
231

23.0
23.5

22.3
237

22.2
21.6

22.8
213

24.8
239

244
22.7

19.3
18.9
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D

1.7
2.6

2.7
1.9

1.5
1.8

1.5
1.8

1.5
1.8

1.4
1.5

0.8
1.4

1.4
0.7

1.3
0.7

1.3
1.2

1.2
0.7

0.6
0.6

Total

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

-0.6 —

-1.5—

27.500
28.600

29.100
26.500

27.200
25.600

26.200
26.000

25.800
24.300

24.400
25.000

23.100
25.100

23.600
22.300

23.500
22.000

26.100
23.600

25.600
23.400

19.900
19.500

Score

56.100

55.600

52.800

52.200

50.100

49.400

48.200

45.900

45.500

49.700

49.000

39.400



COIMBRA
FesT

s1
1. #0 SIlVA Tiago €/ SFEM 2011 5
5
2. #0 DUARTE Diogo & VFC 2009 5
6
3. #0 ROCHA Duarte @& VFC 2010 5
6
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244
24.5

235
22.8

22.7
22.2

D

1.9
2.3

1.9
2.3

1.5
1.8

Total

-0.6 — 25.700

-0.6 — 26.200
25.400
25.100
24.200
24.000

Score

51.900

50.500

48.200
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
F=™ Tumbling — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification

ESTEVES

GUILHERME

CRUZ

LOPES

LINO

GONCALVES

GONCALVES

SILVA

MADEIRA

MIRANDA

OLIVIEIRA

NOGUEIRA

CABRAL

GONCALVES

SILVA

Constanca

Gabriela

lolanda

Maria

Marta

Maria

Beatriz

Mariana

Maria

Mafalda

Ana

Maria

Mafalda

Filipa

Maria

¢/ SFEM
VFC

¢/ SFEM
VFC

$ AGS
¢ SFEM
$ AGS
¢/ SFEM
4 AACo
4 AACo
4 AACo
$ AGS
4 AACo
4 AACo

$ AGS

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007
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26.3
26.1

24.5
25.2

26.6
25.3

243
241

249
24.0

24.9
236

24.2
244

21.8
243

23.2
22.2

231
229

230
224

233
22.5

22.3
18.9

20.8
19.5

24.4
14.2

D

2.7
2.1

2.4
2.0

2.2
25

2.5
21

2.2
21

2.2
21

13
1.6

2.1
2.0

1.3
1.7

11
1.1

1.2
1.2

1.3
2.2

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.7

2.2
0.7

Total

-3.0—

-0.6 —

-0.6 —
-0.6 —

-3.0—
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29.000
28.200

26.900
27.200

25.800
27.800

26.800
26.200

27.100
25.500

27.100
25.100

24.900
26.000

23.900
26.300

24.500
23.900

24.200
24.000

24.200
23.600

21.600
24.700

23.000
19.500

21.500
20.200

26.600
14.900

Score

57.200

54.100

53.600

53.000

52.600

52.200

50.900

50.200

48.400

48.200

47.800

46.300

42.500

41.700

41.500



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score
1.T1 163.000 ( SFEM #0 ESTEVES Constanca
1.T1 163.000 ( SFEM #0 CRUZ lolanda

1.7T1 163.000 € SFEM #0 GONCALVES Maria
2.T2 149.800 & AGS #0 LINO Marta
2.T2 149.800 4 AGS #0 GONCALVES Beatriz

2.T2 149.800 $ AGS #0 NOGUEIRA Maria

3.T3 144400 4> AACo #0 MADEIRA  Maria
3.T3 144400 4> AACo #0 MIRANDA  Mafalda
3.T3 144400 4> AACo #0 OLIVIEIRA Ana
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2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007
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249
23.6
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24.2
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233
22.5

23.2
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231
229

23.0
224
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2.7
21

2.2
2.5

2.2
21

2.2
21

1.3
1.6

1.3
2.2

13
1.7

1.1
1.1

1.2
1.2

Total

29.000
28.200

-3.0 — 25.800
27.800

27.100
-0.6 — 25.100

27.100
-0.6 — 25.500

-0.6 — 24.900
26.000

-3.0 — 21.600
24.700

24.500
23.900

24.200
24.000

24.200
23.600

Score

57.200

53.600

52.200

52.600

50.900

46.300

48.400

48.200

47.800



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 13-14 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8
1. #0 RODRIGUES Francisco 4 AGS 2007 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 6
3 6 5 6 6 6 4 13
2. #0 COSTA Miguel & AACo 2008 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 15
6 7 6 7 8 8 8 12

o O N o

E

26.6
244

221
23.2

D

3.6
43

1.3
13

Total Score
30.200 58.900
28.700
23400 47.300
-0.6 — 23.900
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

COIMBRA
FesT

1. #46347 GRACIO Inés & VFC
2. #41408 RODAL Esther 5§ CSAV
3. #52992 DIAS  Maria & VFC

4. #52964 SALTAO Sofia { AGDCentro

5. #52844 OLIVEIRA Matilde ( AGDCentro

Tumbling — 15-16 FEMALE — Qualification
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256
26.2

26.5
241

23.6
24.3

23.8
23.6

23.8
234

D

3.5
34

1.6
0.7

1.8
15

1.6
2.0

1.7
1.2

Total

29.100
29.600

28.100
24.800

25.400
25.800

25.400
-0.3 — 25.300

-0.6 — 24.900
24.600
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Score

58.700

52.900

51.200

50.700

49.500



COIMBRA
FesT

1. #49565 GOMES Diogo
2. #52263 VANTAGGIATO Tommaso
3. #52212 RAMALHO

Jaouen

4. #42695 PINHEIRO Rafael

5. #46311 NUNES Gongalo
6. #48288 PRATA Rui
7. #52995 CARVALHO  Guilherme
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 15-16 MALE — Qualification

GMNA

SFEM

GMNA

GMNA

SFEM

AGDCentro

AGDCentro

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005
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275

26.0
271

24.7
24.9

234
25.6

24.8
231

235
243

21.2
243

D

5.9
5.5

4.3
4.0

3.6
4.1

4.0
3.7

5.2
1.2

3.2
3.4

3.2
34
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Total
-0.6 — 29.200
33.000
30.300
31.100
-0.3 — 28.000
29.000
-0.6 — 26.800
29.300
-0.6 — 29.400
24.300
-0.6 — 26.100
-0.6 — 27.100
24.400
27.700

Score

62.200

61.400

57.000

56.100

53.700

53.200

52.100



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 15-16 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score
1.T1 175.300 .f. GMNA #49565 GOMES Diogo 2006 3 4 6 9 6 5 3 10 15 239 59 -0.6—29.200 62.200
2 3 3 3 3 0 3 6 2 275 55 33.000
1.T1 175.300 ~f. GMNA #52212 RAMALHO Jaouen 2005 6 6 6 6 4 3 3 12 7 247 36 -0.3—28.000 57.000
6 9 6 6 6 4 3 8 3 249 41 29.000
1.T1 175.300 ~f. GMNA #42695 PINHEIRO Rafael 2005 3 5 9 9 10 7 6 10 7 234 40 -0.6—26.800 56.100
3 3 6 5 3 4 3 12 5 256 37 29.300
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #34350 ABADIE Maelie &) ACROSARTHE 2000 0 2 6 6 6 4 3 9 3 261 62 32.300 61.200
2 6 6 6 4 3 3 6 3 261 28 28.900

2. #41625 BRIERE VETILLARD Lea \\1) ACROSARTHE 2001 3 2 8 9 9 6 6 9 3 245 6.2 30.700 58.700
2 6 6 9 7 7 6 9 3 245 35 28.000

3. #427%6 CASCALHEIRA Mariana ( SFEM 2006 2 3 3 1 1 2 2 10 8 268 34 30.200 58.400
3 7 6 5 4 3 3 9 6 254 28 28.200

4. #42557 PINTO Francisca (, AGDCentro 2004 2 4 6 5 4 3 3 9 3 261 31 29.200 56.700
4 8 7 6 5 6 6 8 3 247 28 27.500

5. #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline \Lz) ACROSARTHE 1998 1 2 6 9 8 6 6 0 232 33 26.500 55.900
3 6 7 5 4 3 3 7 3 259 35 29.400

6. #45763 PINELAS Bruna ( SFEM 2004 3 3 4 6 5 4 4 11 9 251 27 -0.3 — 27.500 55.000
4 8 7 6 5 4 4 9 3 250 25 27.500

7. #52963 COSTA Leonor (, AGDCentro 2006 3 5 6 9 8 6 6 7 6 244 16 26.000 50.700
4 10 9 10 9 7 6 11 7 227 26 -0.6 — 24.700

8. #52962 VEIGA Maria (, AGDCentro 2006 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 13 8 238 17 -0.6 — 24.900 50.300
7 9 9 7 6 6 6 10 4 236 24 -0.6 — 25.400

9. #52993 COUTINHO Francisca $ ACC 2006 3 6 6 6 6 8 9 12 5 239 18 25.700 48.900
3 6 6 7 6 6 7 12 7 240 22-30 23.200
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score
1.T1 175.800 &) ACROSARTHE #34350 ABADIE Maelie
1.7T1 175.800 &) ACROSARTHE  #41625 BRIERE VETILLARD Lea
1.7T1 175.800 i-z) ACROSARTHE  #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline
2.T2 157.700 (, AGDCentro #42557 PINTO Francisca
2.T2 157.700 (, AGDCentro #52963 COSTA Leonor
2.T2 157.700 (, AGDCentro #52962 VEIGA Maria
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26.1
26.1

24.5
24.5

23.2
25.9

26.1
24.7

244
227

238
236

D

6.2
2.8

6.2
3.5

33
3.5

3.1
2.8

1.6
2.6

1.7
2.4

Total

32.300
28.900

30.700
28.000

26.500
29.400

29.200
27.500

26.000
-0.6 — 24.700

-0.6 — 24.900
-0.6 — 25.400

Score

61.200

58.700

55.900

56.700

50.700

50.300



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr EEE RUS 1998 0 4 5 2 3 3 3 6 3 271 100 37.100 74.200
0 0 6 3 2 0 1 7 3 278 93 37.100

2. #19876 AFANASEV  Vadim EERUS 2000 0 6 3 3 5 2 0 6 4 271 80 35.100 71.900
0 1 6 3 1 0 0 6 9 274 94 36.800

3. #25088 PESO Vasco EMPOR 202 2 3 6 6 3 0 0 10 30 240 85 -0.3—32.200 68.500
2 3 6 6 3 1 0 6 3 270 93 36.300

4. #29732 SARAIVA Jodo EMPOR 1997 2 2 5 5 3 3 0 7 6 267 58 32.500 65.600
2 2 8 6 4 3 1 8 4 262 69 33.100

5. #31384 FOURNEX  Théo BEFRA 1998 0 3 2 6 3 3 1 8 3 271 58 32900 62.100
3 4 5 6 6 3 4 9 30 230 65 -0.3 — 29.200

6. #42718 PALMA André EMrPoR 203 3 3 6 6 4 3 1 8 3 263 58 -0.6 — 31.500 59.400
3 3 9 11 9 8 7 8 8 234 51 -0.6 — 27.900

7. #31087 FARIA Miguel S GMNA 2000 3 3 8 7 6 6 5 9 3 250 54 30.400 58.600
2 3 3 3 3 2 1 7 4 272 40-30 28.200

8. #46286 NASCIMENTO Henrique & ACC 2002 3 2 6 6 3 3 3 9 6 259 54 31.300 53.600
3 3 6 6 6 5 3 10 6 252 34-60 -0.3— 22300

9. #52841 DIAS Guilnerme & ACC 2003 5 6 6 6 5 3 3 9 5 252 33 28.500 51.700
4 6 9 6 6 5 4 11 6 243 19-30 23.200
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E
1.T1 193.500 POR #25088 PESO Vasco 2002 2 3 6 6 3 0 O 10 30 240
2 3 6 6 3 1 0 6 3 270
1.T1 193.500 POR #29732 SARAIVA Jodo 1997 2 2 5 5 3 3 0 7 6 267
2 2 8 6 4 3 1 8 4 262
1.T1 193.500 POR #42718 PALMA André 2003 3 3 6 6 4 3 1 8 3 263
33 9 11 9 8 7 8 8 234
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8.5
9.3

5.8
6.9

5.8
5.1

Total

-0.3 — 32.200
36.300

32.500
33.100

-0.6 — 31.500
-0.6 — 27.900

Score

68.500

65.600

59.400
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

COIMBRA
FesT

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#46014

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

ODAIINI

CORREIA

FERNANDES

PEDROSA

FONSECA

PATRICIO

PINHEIRO

BENTO

CASTRO

OLIVEIRA

MANO

MONTEIRO

FOLGADO

AFONSO

CONCEICAO

MONTEIRO

PEDREIRA

Anna

Inés

Mariana

Rita

Barbara

Diana

Madalena

Rita

Beatriz

Maria

Leonor

Maria Beatriz

Maria Miguel

Rita

Catarina

Maria Carlota

Eva

% G6sc
€ SFEM
& esc
> APAGL
4 AACo
@ esc
$ AGS
% Gsc
4 AACo
%0 Gsc
A AAE
4 AACO
4 AACo
4 AACo
4 AACo
4 AACo

% esc

2009

2010

2010

2010

2011

2012

2010

2009

2009

2011

2009

2009

2009

2011

2009

2013

2011

Double mini-trampoline — U12 FEMALE — Qualification

[ERN
N

a0 O O O O ~N o

S2

7
8

11
10

Ul N o O (2l o W [e)NNe)) W O vl O W N W W N O W O W U W W = W W O W W N O —

E

28.1
28.6

28.0
28.0

28.2
27.9

28.0
28.3

283
283

28.2
28.2

274
28.2

28.2
274

28.1
28.2

28.1
28.1

28.6
274

277
28.2

279
27.0

27.8
27.8

27.5
27.7

27.5
27.6

28.2
27.8

D

29
2.8

2.7
31

1.2
1.8

1.2
13

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.6

1.2
0.7

0.7
1.2

0.7
0.7

0.6
0.7

0.7
1.2

0.7
0.7

0.7
1.2

0.6
0.5

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.6
0.7

Total

31.000
31.400

30.700
31.100

29.400
29.700

29.200
29.600

29.000
29.000

28.900
28.800

28.600
28.900

28.900
28.600

28.800
-0.3 — 28.600

28.700
-0.3 — 28.500

29.300
-0.9 — 27.700

-0.3 — 28.100
28.900

28.600
28.200

28.400
28.300

28.200
28.400

28.200
28.300

-0.9 — 27.900
28.500

Score

62.400

61.800

59.100

58.800

58.000

57.700

57.500

57.500

57.400

57.200

57.000

57.000

56.800

56.700

56.600

56.500

56.400



S1 S2 L E D Total Score

18. #0 FRANCISCO Rita @ AMCo 2010 7 12 8 273 07 -03-27700 56.200
6 10 6 278 0.7 28.500

19. #0 PAIVA Vera $ AGS 2009 15 12 0 273 1.2 28.500 56.100
12 12 3 273 12 -0.9— 27600

20. #0 VITORIA Leonor @ MCo 2011 6 12 9 273 06 27900 55.200
6 14 9 271 05 -0.3-— 27300

21. #57703 LOPES Ariana GCL 2009 10 12 30 248 1.2 -0.3— 25700 55.200
10 8 0 282 13 29.500

22. #0 REIS Inés $ AGS 2009 12 10 9 269 13 -12—27.000 53.800

11 15 9 265 12 -0.9— 26.800
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

Team Score

179.200

179.200

179.200

172.400

172.400

172.400

167.400

167.400

167.400

e
@ G6sc
%) esc
4 AACo
4 AACo
4 AACo
$ AGS
$ AGS

$ AGS

#46014

#0

#0

Double mini-trampoline — U12 FEMALE — Qualification

ODAIINI Anna
FERNANDES Mariana
PATRICIO  Diana
FONSECA  Barbara
CASTRO Beatriz
MONTEIRO Maria Beatriz
PINHEIRO  Madalena
PAIVA Vera

REIS Inés

2009

2010

2012

2011

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

[¢)3ANe) [eXe)) [e NN Ul W [e)NNe) O O -hm&

(RN
N

=
=N

11

11

12
12

10
15

E

28.1
28.6

28.2
279

28.2
28.2

283
28.3

281
28.2

277
28.2

274
28.2

273
273

26.9
26.5

D

29
2.8

1.2
1.8

0.7
0.6

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

0.7
0.7

1.2
0.7

1.2
1.2

13
1.2

Total

31.000
31.400

29.400
29.700

28.900
28.800

29.000
29.000

28.800
-0.3 — 28.600

-0.3 — 28.100
28.900

28.600
28.900

28.500
-0.9 — 27.600

-1.2 — 27.000
-0.9 — 26.800
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62.400

59.100

57.700

58.000

57.400

57.000

57.500

56.100

53.800



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — U12 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D  Total Score

1. #0 RAMOS Santiago A AAE 2011 6 8 0 286 07 29.300 58.500
6 9 0 285 07 29.200

2. #0 ROQUE Afonso 4 AACo 2009 9 12 5 274 1.2 28.600 57.500
10 11 3 276 13 28.900

3. #0 CRUZ Henrique @GSC 2011 9 12 3 276 0.7 28.300 56.700
6 10 3 281 06 -0.3— 28400

4. #0 AGOSTINHO Martim AGDL 2011 12 13 5 270 1.2 28.200 56.700
8 10 4 278 0.7 28.500

5. #0 ANICETO Nuno Rodrigo  # AlgarveGym 2013 10 14 3 273 0.5 -0.3— 27500 55.700
9 12 3 276 06 28.200

6. #0 LUZINDRO Salvador AGDL 2012 9 20.1 05 20.600 48.900
8 10 6 276 07 28.300
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14.
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#60958

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

#0

OLIVEIRA

VALENTE

EDUARDA

LINO

COELHO

GOMES

MARQUES

REIS

SILVA

ANTUNES

SEVERINO

FELGUEIRAS

FAUSTINO

FERREIRA

SILVA

LOUREIRO

CORREIA

Matilde

Teresa

Maria

Carolina

Raquel

Matilde

Maria

Inés

Ariana

Margarida

Leticia

Mariana

Maria

Lara

Madalena

Sofia

Francisca

B Accm
%) 6sC

AGDL
AGDL

M CPSBM

GCL
AGDL
A AAE
AGDL
% esc
$ AGS
$ AGS
4 AACo

4 AACo

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification

S2

9
11

11
13

6
12

9
12

13
15

10
8

10
6

6
12

9
9

10
15

9
9

11
9

11
9

9
12

12
14

11
13

8
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o W
o

E

28.1
279

28.0
28.0

285
27.6

28.0
274

27.2
27.2

27.5
28.7

277
28.6

285
25.2

27.5
27.6

28.0
27.0

279
28.0

279
27.8

277
285

27.6
27.1

26.7
26.8

27.2
252

283
20.1

D

3.7
3.6

29
2.8

1.6
33

1.7
1.6

24
2.7

1.2
0.7

1.3
1.2

1.7
2.7

13
1.2

1.2
13

1.2
1.2

1.2
13

1.2
0.7

1.2
13

1.7
24

1.2
0.7

1.2
0.7

Total

31.800
31.500

30.900
30.800

30.100
-0.3 — 30.600

29.700
29.000

-0.3 — 29.300
-0.9 — 29.000

28.700
29.400

-0.9 — 28.100
29.800

30.200
-0.3 — 27.600

28.800
28.800

29.200
28.300

29.100
-0.9 — 28.300

-0.9 — 28.200
29.100

28.900
-0.9 — 28.300

28.800
28.400

28.400
-0.9 — 28.300

-1.2 — 27.200
-0.3 — 25.600

29.500
20.800

Score

63.300

61.700

60.700

58.700

58.300

58.100

57.900

57.800

57.600

57.500

57400

57.300

57.200

57.200

56.700

52.800

50.300



S1 S2 L E D Total Score

18. #0 FRUTUOSO Filipa AGDL 2008 9 11 3 277 17 29.400 50.000
11 199 0.7 20.600

19. #0 DIAS Maria @ AACo 2007 8 202 0.7 20.900 49.400
12 15 0 273 1.2 28.500

20. #0 REIS Laura ¢ AACo 2008 12 12 3 273 1.2 28.500 48.800
7 20.3 20.300

21. #0 FRADE Carlota AGDL 2008 8 11 1 280 1.2 -09—28.300 48.500
14 19.6 0.6 20.200

22. #0 FOLGADO Analoio 4> AACo 2008 9 201 0.7 20.800 41.400
11 199 0.7 20.600

23. #0 VICENTE Matilde ¢ AACo 2007 0 30.200
6 13 3 278 24 30.200

24. #0 NUNES Inés ? LGC 2008 DNS 0
DNS

24. #0 COELHO Joana @ AACo 2007 DNS 0
DNS

24. #0 GAMA Rita ? LGC 2008 DNS 0
DNS
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1.T1 177.300 AGDL #0 EDUARDA Maria 2007 6 6 3 285 16 30.100 60.700
9 12 3 276 33 -0.3-— 30.600

1.T1 177300 AGDL #0 LINO Carolina 2008 8 9 3 280 1.7 29.700 58.700
14 12 0 274 16 29.000

1.T1 177300 AGDL #0 MARQUES Maria 2007 7 10 6 277 13 -09-— 28100 57.900
8 6 0 286 1.2 29.800

2.T2 161.200 @ AACo #0 GOMES Matilde 2007 12 10 3 275 1.2 28.700 58.100
5 8 0 287 07 29.400

2.T2 161.200 @ AACo #0 LOUREIRO Sofia 2008 9 11 8 272 12 -12-—27200 52.800
5 13 30 252 07 -0.3-—25.600

2.T2 161.200 % AACo #0 CORREIA Francisca 2007 9 8 0 283 1.2 29.500 50.300
9 201 0.7 20.800
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #0 SIOSTROM Noel == SWE 2007 11 9 6 274 52 -0.3-—32300 62.900
12 12 3 273 48 -1.5-— 30.600

2. #0 REIS Francisco %AACO 2007 4 12 5 279 33 31.200 62.200
7 7 6 280 30 31.000

3. #44359 JOSE Francisco & AGS 2007 6 9 3 282 33 31.500 61.700
7 9 3 281 30 -09-30.200

4, #0 GOMES Guilherme AGDL 2007 6 9 3 282 29 31.100 61.700
9 10 3 278 31 -0.3-30.600

5. #0 MOTA Joao M CPSBM 2008 12 12 0 276 3.0 30.600 61.600
8 12 3 277 33 31.000

6. #49513 LOPES André GCV 2007 7 9 0 284 30 -09-—30.500 58.000
8 11 30 251 27 -0.3-— 27500

7. #0 NETO Gaspar %AACO 2008 10 13 30 247 2.7 -0.3—27100 57.000
6 9 3 282 17 29.900

8. #0 CARVALHO Afonso ? LGC 2007 10 12 3 275 34 30.900 51.700
9 201 0.7 20.800

9. #0 BRITO Martim %AACO 2007 13 19.7 1.2 20.900 47.600

9 12 30 249 30 -12-—26.700
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2
1.T1 166.800 @ AACo #0 REIS Francisco 2007 4 12
7 7
1.T1 166.800 @ AACo #0 NETO Gaspar 2008 10 13
6 9

1.T1 166.800 % AACo #0 BRITO Martim 2007 13
9 12

30

30

E

279
28.0

24.7
28.2

19.7
24.9

D

33
3.0

2.7
1.7

1.2
3.0

Total
31.200
31.000
-0.3 — 27.100
29.900
20.900
-1.2 — 26.700

Score

62.200

57.000

47.600
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#52842

#41253

#47920

#52843

#41970

#42749

#52977

#47880

#53000

#42609

#41407

#44108

#41408

#52976

#52966

#0

GARCIA

KUNGURTSEVA

BERG

FRANCA

SILVA

NOBRE

PINTO

STJARNBORG

GONCALVES

SILVA

LORENZO

ALMEIDA

RODAL

MOURA

DIAS

LEITAO

Alexandra [l AGCM

Ekaterina

Tilda

Maria

Marta

Matilde

Carolina

Tuva

Lou-Ann

Ana

Lucia

Matilde

Esther

Bruna

Mafalda

m RUS
B SWE

B rcam
GCV

/¥ CCRAM
. GMNA
EE SWE
AGDL
AGDL

B CSAV

(«,‘ AGDCentro
B CSAV

. GMNA

= APAGL

Margarida %7 GSC

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

Double mini-trampoline — 15-16 FEMALE — Qualification

12
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11
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12

12

12

12

12
15
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279
28.0

28.6
289

28.2
27.6

27.6
27.0

28.2
27.2

277
284

27.6
244

28.7
20.4

19.8
27.1

19.8

27.7

279

283

27.5

26.6

27.5

204
27.5

D

4.2
5.2

3.1
34

33
3.6

3.6
44

3.4
44

29
2.7

3.0
3.3

3.3
0.7

0.7
29

0.7

1.3

5.2

3.0

3.5

3.0

24

29

-0.9

Total

32.100
33.200

31.700
32.300

31.500
31.200

31.200
31.400

31.600
-0.9 — 30.700

30.600
31.100

-0.9 — 29.700
27.700

32.000
21.100

20.500
30.000

20.500
29.000

-0.3 — 32.800

-0.9 — 30.400

-0.9 — 30.100

29.600
0

0
29.000

20.400
-0.9 — 29.500

Score

65.300

64.000

62.700

62.600

62.300

61.700

57.400

53.100

50.500

49.500

32.800

30.400

30.100

29.600

29.000

49.900
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 15-16 MALE — Qualification

o COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #42648 LABIZA Francisco M CPSBM 2005 8 12 5 275 5.2 32.700 66.300
9 12 3 276 60 33.600

2. #52991 PRAXEDES  Rui & VFC 2006 8 3 283 52 -09—32600 65000
8 8 3 281 52 -0.9— 32400

3. #51240 VICENCIO Pedro $ AGS 2005 10 10 3 277 48 -09 31600 63.700
9 11 4 276 48 -0.3-— 32100

4. #52633 SKOGLUND  Mans EEm SWE 2005 10 9 3 278 30 -0.9-—29.900 60.600
6 10 7 277 33 -0.3— 30.700

5. #52981 LUCIO Tomas @ AGDL 2006 6 12 6 276 33 -12-—29.700 60.200
10 11 4 275 30 30.500

6. #52957 FERREIRA Diogo ¥ LGC 2006 9 12 3 276 29 -09-—29.600 59.200
11 14 3 272 27 -0.3— 29.600

7. #44555 VASCONCELOS Bruno & SFGP 2005 5 9 0 286 37 -09—31400 53.800

10 200 24 22.400

8. #51241 DOMINGUES Guilherme 4 AGS 2006 14 15 9 262 18 -09— 27100 53.500
9 15 30 246 2.7 -0.9— 26400

9. #52701 MARTENSSON Eric EEm SWE 2005 15 195 24 21.900 44.400
13 19.7 2.8 22.500

10: #0 FLORENCIO  José @ GSC 2005 13 13 3 271 56 -1.2-—31.500 64.200
11 11 3 275 52 32.700

11 #0 NEVES Miguel W) Gsc 2005 15 11 3 271 30 30.100 60.600
8 12 5 275 33 -0.3— 30.500
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11.
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14.

15.

16.

17.
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#44655

#42494

#49767

#37220

#36540

#33801

#42676

#52840

#19962

#42605

#53002

#53008

#42491

#33799

#42677

#37221

#52980

CARVALHO

LILEROTH

LOURINHO

ABRANTES

PEREIRA

ALVES

VAZ

HENRIQUES

BERTO

MOTA

MARTINS

SANTOS

MELIN

VALA

COSTA

CUNHA

DESIDERIO

Maria

Thea

Sofia

Rita

Sofia

Camila

Carolina

Maria

Andreia

Eugénia

Andreia

Inés

Clara

Sofia

Matilde

Maria Leonor

Matilde

AGDL
EE SWE
() CCRAM
Q,' AGDCentro
A AAE

(«,‘ AGDCentro
$ AGS

& ACC

& ACC

A AAE

M CPSBM
¥ LGC

EEm SWE

& ACC

¥ LGC

Q,' AGDCentro

AGDL

2002

2004

2004

2004

2001

1999

2003

2004

1994

2004

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

Double mini-trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification

S1
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11
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6
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8
13

4
7

12
13

11
15

10
8

9
10

6
7

10
7

11
10

10
11

12
12

10

S2

15
12

12
15

10

12
15

10

15
11

15
12

12

11
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10
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11
11

12
10

13
13

11

11
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27.0
271

274
27.0

28.1
27.8

27.7
264

284
279

27.0
27.3

26.5
27.0

28.0
274

28.0
27.1

28.0
27.8

27.5
27.6

27.5
28.5

24.6
26.8

27.2
19.9

19.8
27.1

28.0
20.5

28.0
20.0

D

5.6
5.6

5.2
5.2

3.3
4.4

48
44

3.1
3.2

44
44

44
44

3.0
3.3

33
3.3

2.7
31

3.1
2.7

3.3
3.0

48
44

4.4
2.4

2.0
4.4

2.7
0.6

3.3
0.6

Total

-0.9 — 31.700
32.700

-0.9 — 31.700
32.200

31.400
32.200

-0.3 — 32.200
-0.3 — 30.500

31.500
-0.3 — 30.800

31.400
-0.9 — 30.800

-0.3 — 30.600
-0.9 — 30.500

-0.9 — 30.100
30.700

-0.9 — 30.400
30.400

30.700
-0.9 — 30.000

-0.3 — 30.300
30.300

-0.9 — 29.900
-0.9 — 30.600

-0.3 — 29.100
-0.3 — 30.900

-0.9 — 30.700
22.300

21.800
-0.3 — 31.200

30.700
21.100

-0.3 — 31.000
20.600

Score

64.400

63.900

63.600

62.700

62.300

62.200

61.100

60.800

60.800

60.700

60.600

60.500

60.000

53.000

53.000

51.800

51.600



S1 S2 L E D Total Score

18. #52982 VIEIRA Margarida AGDL 2003 11 199 0.7 20.600 48.500
3 12 9 276 12 -09-— 27900
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COIMBRA
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

Team Score

176.700

176.700

176.700

174.600

174.600

174.600

164.500

164.500

164.500

Q,‘ AGDCentro
Q,‘ AGDCentro
('; AGDCentro
& ACC

& ACC

& ACC
AGDL
AGDL

AGDL

#37220

#33801

#37221

#52840

#19962

#33799

#44655

#52980

#52982

Double mini-trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Qualification

ABRANTES Rita
ALVES Camila
CUNHA Maria Leonor
HENRIQUES Maria

BERTO Andreia
VALA Sofia
CARVALHO Maria
DESIDERIO Matilde

VIEIRA Margarida

2004

1999

2004

2004

1994

2003

2002

2004

2003

S2

12
15

15
11

11

12

11
14

15
12

11

12

[ W W co W —

O vl O o -

AW

E

277
264

27.0
27.3

28.0
20.5

28.0
274

28.0
271

27.2
19.9

27.0
271

28.0
20.0

19.9
27.6

D

48
44

44
44

2.7
0.6

3.0
33

3.3
33

44
24

5.6
5.6

33
0.6

0.7
1.2

Total

-0.3 — 32.200
-0.3 — 30.500

31.400
-0.9 — 30.800

30.700
21.100

-0.9 — 30.100
30.700

-0.9 — 30.400
30.400

-0.9 — 30.700
22.300

-0.9 — 31.700
32.700

-0.3 — 31.000
20.600

20.600
-0.9 — 27.900
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Score

62.700

62.200

51.800

60.800

60.800

53.000

64.400

51.600

48.500



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

COIMBRA
FesT

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

#35826

#33826

#49738

#44236

#36563

#49743

#34162

#46288

#49705

#52956

#49739

#52978

#49583

#47811

#31124

#42597

#42693

FERNANDES

DUARTE

LAVADO

BRITO

MARQUES

COELHO

CAVACO

PINTO

COSTA

FERREIRA

LOBO

SANTO

RAMOS

LIND

MARTINS

VON HEIDEMAN

BALROA

Diogo

Joao

Martim

Simao

Pedro

Rodrigo

Daniel

Tomas

Joao

Pedro

Joao

Bernardo

Tiago

Adrian

Diogo

Linus

Afonso

Double mini-trampoline — 17+ MALE — Qualification

(; AGDCentro 2002

$ scp
AGDL

¥ LeC

/#) CCRAM

AGDL
AGDL
% SFRUA
EE SWE
$ scp
Em SWE

. GMNA

2003

2004

2003

2000

2002

2002

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2000

2004

2003

S1
12

11

12

10
10

15

10
15

11

12
15

10
12

14
12

12

15
14

10
13

10
14

11

O OW VW O PN OO OOW Mk, ™

W
o

[ [SX e ) O N o W

E

27.8
28.6

27.7
28.0

27.8
28.1

28.0
27.5

284
287

27.8
264

27.8
28.1

28.3
25.2

274
26.7

28.3
27.2

269
26.9

27.5
27.5

204
27.6

27.3
19.5

27.3
19.5

19.9
20.1

284

D

8.4
8.0

7.2
6.8

6.4
6.8

7.2
7.2

6.4
6.4

7.2
7.2

5.6
5.6

6.4
6.8

5.6
5.6

4.7
4.5

3.5
44

44
3.7

24
6.4

5.2
2.8

7.2

2.8
2.0

7.2

Total

-0.9 — 35.300
36.600

-0.3 — 34.600
34.800

34.200
34.900

-0.9 — 34.300
34.700

-0.9 — 33.900
-0.9 — 34.200

35.000
-1.2 — 32.400

-0.9 — 32.500
33.700

34.700
-1.2 — 30.800

33.000
32.300

33.000
-0.9 — 30.800

30.400
31.300

-0.9 — 31.000
-0.9 — 30.300

22.800
-1.5— 32.500

-0.3 — 32.200
22.300

34.500
19.500

22.700
22.100

35.600
0

Score

71.900

69.400

69.100

69.000

68.100

67.400

66.200

65.500

65.300

63.800

61.700

61.300

55.300

54.500

54.000

44.800

35.600



S1 S2 L E D Total Score

18. #53003 MOTEIRO Pedro M CPSBM 2004 0 31.200
12 15 5 268 56 -1.2-—31.200

19. #45677 PALMA Diogo (F£) CCRAM 2003 12 198 24 22.200 22.200
0

20. #52985 MONIZ Gil AGDL 2004 0 20.500
12 19.8 0.7 20.500

21. #31140 DIAS André = APAGL 2003 0 0
0
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 17+ MALE — Qualification

COIMBRA
FesT

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1.T1 199.000 v LGC  #4423%6 BRITO Simao 2003 6 11 3 280 72 -09— 34300 69.000
12 9 4 275 72 34.700

1.T1 199.000 v LGC  #34162 CAVACO Daniel 2002 10 9 3 278 56 -0.9— 32500 66.200
10 9 0 281 56 33.700

1.T1 199.000 v LGC  #52956 FERREIRA Pedro 2004 6 9 2 283 47 33.000 63.800
7 12 9 272 45 -0.9-— 30.800

2.T2 198.200 AGDL #49738 LAVADO Martim 2004 7 9 6 278 64 34200 69.100
7 6 6 281 68 34.900

2.T2 198.200 AGDL #49743 (COELHO Rodrigo 2002 7 12 3 278 72 35.000 67.400
12 15 9 264 72 -1.2-— 32400

2.T2 198.200 AGDL #49739 LOBO Joao 2004 10 15 6 269 35 30.400 61.700
14 14 3 269 44 31.300
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

COIMBRA
FesT

1. #0 ODAIINI  Anna % 6sc
2. #0 LIKHONINA Anna Q© AGS
3. #46014 PINHEIRO Madalena $ AGS
4. #0 CORREIA  Barbara © AGSi
5. #0 MANO Leonor A AAE
6. #0 ASENSIO  Mar INDEP
7. #0 FOLGADO Maria Miguel 4> AACo
8. #0 CORREIA  Inés € SFEM

Individual trampoline — U12 FEMALE — Final

2009

2010

2009
2009
2009
2010
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157
14.6
15.9
153
14.5
139
154
139
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7.6
6.6
4.5
47
33
4.8
2.2
3.6

9.30
9.30
9.30
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.20
8.70

ToF

13.075
12.875
13.135
12.285
12.345
11.320
11.635
11.830

Total

45.675
43.375
42.835
41.785
39.645
39.520
38.435
38.030

Score

45.675
43.375
42.835
41.785
39.645
39.520
38.435
38.030



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

o COIMBRA
FesT

1. #0 LUZINDRO Salvador @ AGDL
2. #0 CRUZ Henrique %) Gsc
3. #0 AGOSTINHO Martim @ AcDL
4. #0 ANICETO Nuno Rodrigo  # AlgarveGym
5. #0 ROQUE Afonso 4 AACo
6. #0 RAMOS Santiago A AAE
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Individual trampoline — U12 MALE — Final

2012
2011
2011
2013
2009
2011

(9] BN o [ee] v o)

N T, N O NC R

[e)} [e)} o o)) N o]

(9] [e)} [e)} (o)) N [e)}

A~ O OO > O

AN O A W O

A~ O OO > > O

S9 S10 L
6 8 3
4 6 0
6 8 20
9 10 2
6 8 1
6 6 3

E

12.9
16.5
12.0
12.9
13.7
14.3

D

44
1.0
3.1
1.9
3.6
2.8

9.30
9.80
8.90
9.50
9.20
9.50

ToF
10.895
10.035
10.120
9.545
11.900
12.065

Total
37.495
37.335
34.120
33.845
38.400
38.665

Score
110.010
105.045
101.550
94.825
93.930
79.665



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE - Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score
1. #52757 HESSE  Juline w CEAMETZ 2008 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 160 83 930 14.215 47815 47815
2. #0 VALENTE Teresa @ GSC 2008 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 3 4 4 0 165 76 880 13455 46.355 46.355
3. #0 REIS Inés % SFRUA 2008 4 6 4 6 2 4 4 2 4 6 2 156 63 970 13465 45065 45.065
4. #0 OLIVEIRA Matilde . AGCM 2000 6 6 7 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 3 139 8.7 920 12.845 44.645 44.645
5. #0 ANTUNES Margarida AGDL 2008 4 6 4 5 6 6 8 6 4 9 0 142 43 980 13120 41420 41.420
6. #0 VICENTE Matilde ¢ AACo 2007 6 4 8 8 10 5 6 8 10 9 3 123 56 9.00 14185 41.085 41.085
7. #0 DIAS Maria @ AACo 2007 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 104 3.2 6.70 9475  29.775 29.775
8. #0 GRULHA  Leonor © AGSi 4 3 6 47 30 280 4450 14950 14.950
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#49548 REGULUS Alexis

#44359
#0
#0
#49513
#0
#0
#0

JOSE
GOMES
REIS
LOPES
BRITO
NETO
COSTA

BHrRA
Francisco 4 AGS
Guilherme AGDL
Francisco 4> AACo
André GCV
Martim 4 AACo
Gaspar 4 AACo
Goncalo &) CEDF

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 13-14 MALE — Final

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

GIna:tlca

O A A N U O O

[« ) W U NN N © 1 B N

>~ b

[ B¢ R N Y

[ N T NN

NN W ~AONN

S8

o A A N O W

9

(XN N = A

icdj
1

S10 L
4 2
6 2
6 1
5 2
8 20
8 10

15.9
14.7
15.2
155
124
131
2.1

D
10.5
11.4
8.1
7.6
9.0
6.1
0.9

9.30
9.30
8.90
8.80
8.60
9.40
1.70

ToF
15.815
13.750
14.000
14.020
14.775
14.395
2.370

Total
51.515
49.150
46.200
45.920
44.775
42.995
7.070
DNS

Score
51.515
49.150
46.200
45.920
44.775
42.995
7.070



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 15-16 FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela B RUS 2005 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 158 136 930 15.280 53.980 53.980
2. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam “=GEO 2006 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 16,5 100 9.30 15500 51.300 51.300
3. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B GER 2006 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 157 97 970 15.190 50.290 50.290
4. #42747 VIEIRA Rita AGDL 2006 2 6 4 4 5 4 7 9 119 61 740 12225 37625 37625
5. #47339 WOELL Bettina B GER 2006 4 7 6 8 9 6.6 57 450 7570 24370 24.370
6. #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida 4 AGS 2006 6 6 10 38 33 250 4305 13905 13.905
7. #50715 WOEHL pénélope BB FRA 2006 6 6 7 41 21 260 4475 13275 13.275
8. #42745 SILVA Diana AGDL 2006 8 1.2 13 100 1.545 5.045  5.045
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 15-16 MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
1. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel = APAGL 2006 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 161 152 950 16410 57210 57210
2. #42432 KURBANOV Ilia I RUS 2006 2 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 5 151 154 870 16.215 55415 55.415
3. #44198 RISCH Valentin HEE GER 2006 4 4 4 5 4 2 6 4 4 6 4 153 144 9.10 15910 54.710 54710
4. #46064 CHEVALIER Gabriet [ l FRA 2006 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 158 131 920 16.385 54.485 54.485
5. #45338 EDHAMMER  Vilhelm S SWE 2000 4 5 4 5 8 8 7 6 8 8 2 135 133 9.00 15.050 50.850 50.850
6. #42559 BOTELHO Martim 4 AGS 20056 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 158 75 9.50 16.050 48.850 48.850
7. #44373 HOMEM Gabriel 4 AGS 2000 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 7 4 140 91 9.00 15575 47675 47.675
8. #44005 CARETTE Robin @' CEAMETZ 2005 4 2 6 48 38 260 4695 15895 15.895
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
1. #13682 MAIOR Ingrid GCvV 1996 4 2 6 2 4 4 6 4 5 6 0
2. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEo 2006 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 8 4
3. #31059 NAZUKOVA  Daria Il RUS 2003 4 2 7 4 6 4 8 6 5 6 2
4. #24709 BONARTSEVA Aleksandra [ RUS 2000 4 4 6 2 6 6 6 6 4 6 2
5. #44702 SCHNEIDER Fiona B Ger 2006 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 8 5 4 0
6. #31323 STOEHR Gabriela B Ger 2002 4 3 5 4 4 8 7 9 10 8 2
7. #25106 CORREIA Sofia £ Scp 2000 6 4 6 4 7
8. #31093 ABRANTES Joana (5 AGDCentro 2002 4 4 6 4 8
9. #34064 AMADO Margarida AGDL 2003 6 8 8
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E
157
14.8
14.6
14.8
14.5
13.6
7.3
74
3.8

D
11.8
131
135
13.2
104
10.5
6.5
5.7
4.0

9.70
9.10
8.80
9.10
8.90
9.20
4.50
4.50
2.60

ToF
15.370
15.410
14.940
14.560
14.265
14.520
7.535
6.850
4310

Total
52.570
-0.2 — 52.210
-0.2 — 51.640
-0.2 — 51.460
48.065
47.820
25.835
24.450
14.710

Score

52.570
52.210
51.640
51.460
48.065
47.820
25.835
24.450
14.710



COIMBRA
FesT

1. #18120 MAKARSKII Vasili  mmm RUS
2. #24948 MARTINS Gongalo W LGC
3. #46237 PANTELEEV Kirill ~ mmm RUS
4. #25105 TAVARES Ruben & SCP
5. #42719 CATARINO Bruno & GCM
6. #31119 DOMINGOS Rui & VFC
7. #33064 KOZLOV ~ Kirill ~ mmm RUS
8. #42930 SANTOS  Lucas 4 AGS

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Individual trampoline — 17+ MALE — Final

1999
2002
2004
2001
2004
2002
2004
2002
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149
14.9
14.4
141
14.5
29

1.8

D
15.8
15.0
15.2
15.1
115
3.8
2.0
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8.80
9.40
8.40
8.90
9.10
1.70
1.00

ToF
16.620
16.150
16.215
15.685
15.660
3.515
1.815

Total
56.120
55.450
54.215
-0.2 — 53.585
50.760
11.915
6.615
DNS

Score
56.120
55.450
54.215
53.585
50.760
11.915
6.615



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — U12 FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score
1. #0 CORREIA Inés € SFEM 2010 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 11 6 256 32 28.800 28.800
2. #0 OLIVEIRA Silvia $ AGS 2009 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 9 6 253 13 26.600 26.600
3. #0 CARVALHO Catarina €/ SFEM 2010 4 6 5 6 6 5 7 9 3 249 18 -03— 26400 26.400
4. #0 FERRAZ  Salomé €/ SFEM 2009 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 11 30 232 27 -03-— 25600 25600
5. #0 DORES Maria VFC 2011 5 6 8 8 9 6 7 12 3 236 18 25.400 25.400
5. #0 NARCISO Ema VFC 2011 6 9 9 6 7 6 6 12 3 236 138 25.400 25.400
7. #0 CRUZ Sofia VFC 2010 6 8 8 9 8 8 8 12 1 232 14 24.600 24.600
8. #0 LUZ Leonor @ AGSi 6 9 8 8 8 9 9 0 213 13 22.600 22.600
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — U12 MALE - Final

COIMBRA
EsT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total
1. #0 SILVA Tiago €/ SFEM 2011 5 6 7 6 6 5 5 10 3 247 23 -03—26700
2. #0 DUARTE Diogo @ VFC 2009 5 9 9 10 9 7 7 12 7 225 23 24.800
3. #0 ROCHA Duarte VFC 2010 5 12 12 9 9 9 9 12 5 218 18 23.600
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78.600
75.300
71.800
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition

ESTEVES  Constanca €/ SFEM
CRUZ lolanda €/ SFEM
LINO Marta & AGS
GONCALVES Beatriz $ AGS
GONCALVES Maria ¢/ SFEM
LOPES Maria VFC
GUILHERME Gabriela VFC
SILVA Mariana €/ SFEM
MADEIRA  Maria 4 AACO
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Tumbling — 13-14 FEMALE - Final
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255
24.7
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24.2
23.7
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233
223

D

2.7
3.2
2.2
1.6
2.2
2.5
24
1.0
2.6

Total
28.200
27.900
26.900
26.400
26.400
26.200
24.400
24.300

-0.6 — 24.300
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28.200
27.900
26.900
26.400
26.400
26.200
24.400
24.300
24.300



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 13-14 MALE - Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score
1. #0 RODRIGUES Francisco 4 AGS 2007 5 6 6 3 3 6 6 9 5 251 34 28500 87400

2. #0 COSTA Miguel & AACo 2008 6 8 9 9 9 9 10 0 21.0 0.7 21700 69.000
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o COIMBRA
FesT

#46347
#41408
#52964
#52992

VoA W e

#52844

GRACIO Inés
RODAL
SALTAO  Sofia
DIAS Maria
OLIVEIRA Matilde

Esther

Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 15-16 FEMALE - Final

VFC 2005
T CSAV 2006
(5 AGDCentro 2006
VFC 2006

{ AGDCentro 2006

S1

(9]

W W

W o o W W

N N O W WU

A W O W W

(O] (O] (9] W W

[e)} o (5] W W

O (%] (%] W (=

O O o0 N N~ ™

E

26.6
26.3
244
23.8
23.6

D

34
2.0
2.0
0.9
1.3

Total
30.000
28.300
-0.6 — 25.800
24.700
24.900
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88.700
81.200
76.500
75.900
74.400



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 15-16 MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

1. #49565 GOMES Diogo . GMNA
2. #52263 VANTAGGIATO Tommaso €/ SFEM

3. #42695 PINHEIRO  Rafael . GMNA
4. #52212 RAMALHO  Jaouen . GMNA
5. #46311 NUNES Goncalo €/ SFEM

6. #48288 PRATA Rui { AGDCentro
7.

#52995 CARVALHO Guilherme (, AGDCentro

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

N R LS

~ [e)} = ~ W W o

[e)} [e)} o) (o)) (o) N (o))

[e)} [} (o)} (9} v W W

o ~ e e » = [ON]

S6

o N U A N O m

o OO0 A N W PR

12
11

o O B [e)} o O W —

E

274
27.5
254
253
254
23.8
229

D

5.3
4.0
5.3
4.1
5.4
1.7
1.2
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Total
32.700
31.500
30.700
29.400
-0.6 — 30.200
-0.6 — 24.900
24.100

Score

94.900
92.900
86.800
86.400
83.900
78.100
76.200



Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #34348 TONNELLIER Pauline &) ACROSARTHE 1998 2 1 6 9 6 6 3 9 3 255 63 -06-—31.200 63600
o 1 9 6 6 3 3 7 3 262 6.2 32.400

2. #34350 ABADIE Maelie \\1) ACROSARTHE 2000 0 O 6 6 6 4 6 10 3 259 64 32.300 62.100
1 2 6 6 6 3 3 9 3 261 37 29.800

3. #427%6 CASCALHEIRA Mariana ( SFEM 2006 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 9 6 261 32 29.300 59.700
1 3 3 4 3 3 3 9 3 268 36 30.400

4, #52962 VEIGA Maria (, AGDCentro 2006 3 3 5 6 6 5 6 9 4 253 23 27.600 55.200
4 6 4 5 4 3 3 10 9 252 24 27.600

5. #45763 PINELAS Bruna ( SFEM 2004 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 6 3 267 1.2 27.900 53.400
3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 248 0.7 25.500

6. #41625 BRIERE VETILLARD Lea \Lz) ACROSARTHE 2001 3 1 9 11 9 8 6 0 223 32 25.500 52.400
3 6 3 3 10 12 12 12 6 233 42 -0.6— 26900

7. #52993 COUTINHO Francisca $ ACC 2004 3 6 6 6 6 7 8 9 4 245 22 26.700 51.200
5 6 7 6 8 8 9 12 6 233 18 -0.6— 24500

8. #52963 COSTA Leonor (, AGDCentro 2006 3 3 6 5 4 4 9 0 236 1.0 24,600 49.700
3 4 5 3 5 4 5 0 241 1.0 25.100
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Tumbling — 17+ MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #29516 LISITSYN Aleksandr EEERUS 1998 0 0 6 4 1 0 O 6 3 280 109 38900 73.900
0 0 6 3 1 0 2 10 30 248 102 35.000

2. #19876 AFANASEV  Vadim EERUS 2000 0 6 3 1 5 2 1 9 3 270 118 38.800 73.000
0 0 6 4 3 3 2 9 9 264 78 34.200

3. #25088 PESO Vasco EMPOR 20022 2 9 6 5 4 3 6 3 260 69 32,900 69.900
2 2 6 3 1 0 0 9 3 274 96 37.000

4. #29732 SARAIVA Jodo EMPOR 1997 3 0 6 6 3 3 2 9 3 265 69 33400 66.400
2 1 9 6 3 3 2 10 3 261 69 33.000

5. #31087 FARIA Miguel S GMNA 2000 0 0 6 6 3 3 3 9 5 265 56 32,100 62.900
1 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 6 268 40 30.800

6. #46286 NASCIMENTO Henrigue & ACC 2002 2 2 5 6 5 3 3 11 3 260 54 31.400 62.800
1 4 7 6 5 3 3 8 6 257 57 31.400

7. #42718 PALMA André EMrPOR 2003 3 1 6 6 3 3 1 0 247 34 28.100 57.300
4 3 10 7 5 4 2 11 30 224 74 -0.6—29.200

8. #31384 FOURNEX  Théo BBrRA 1998 3 2 3 6 3 5 10 0 238 33 27.100 57.000
1 2 3 9 10 6 6 9 9 245 54 29.900
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — U12 FEMALE - Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #0 ODAIINI Anna @ GSC 2009 8 9 0 283 27 31.000 62.300
6 9 3 282 31 31.300

2. #0 CORREIA Inés ( SFEM 2010 10 8 4 278 1.6 -0.9— 28500 58.700
6 6 3 285 17 30.200

3. #0 CASTRO Beatriz %AACO 2009 5 9 3 283 07 29.000 58.100
5 0 291 29.100

4, #0 FERNANDES Mariana @ GSC 2010 10 9 3 278 13 29.100 57.600
100 9 3 278 1.6 -0.9— 28.500

5. #0 BENTO Rita @ GSC 2009 8 9 3 280 06 28.600 55.600
9 12 0 279 -0.9 — 27.000

6. #0 PATRICIO Diana @ GSC 2012 3 12 30 255 0.7 26.200 54.700
3 9 3 285 28.500

7. #0 PEDROSA  Rita = APAGL 2010 7 20.3 0.6 20.900 48.900
11 9 6 274 06 28.000

8. #46014 PINHEIRO Madalena & AGS 2010 5 20.5 20.500 48.400

9 6 281 07 -09-— 27900
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — U12 MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D  Total Score

1. #0 RAMOS Santiago A AAE 2011 2 6 0 292 07 29.900 117.700
4 3 0 293 29.300

2. #0 CRUZ Henrique @GSC 2011 5 12 0 283 0.7 29.000 114.500
3 11 3 283 05 28.800

3. #0 ROQUE Afonso 4 AACo 2009 9 9 2 280 1.2 29.200 114.300
9 9 4 278 07 -09- 27600

4. #0 AGOSTINHO Martim AGDL 2011 9 10 4 277 07 28.400 113.900
5 9 5 281 07 28.800

5. #0 ANICETO Nuno Rodrigo  # AlgarveGym 2013 9 15 4 272 0.7 27.900 111.600
10 11 6 273 0.7 28.000

6. #0 LUZINDRO Salvador AGDL 2012 13 11 15 261 13 -0.3— 27100 104.500
12 10 6 272 13 28.500
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 FEMALE - Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #0 OLIVEIRA Matilde .AGCM 2007 6 9 3 282 39 32.100 63.500
6 12 3 279 35 31.400

2. #0 EDUARDA Maria AGDL 2007 6 6 3 285 18 30.300 61.100
2 10 5 283 28 -0.3-— 30.800

3. #0 VALENTE Teresa @ GSC 2008 6 9 4 281 27 -09-—29.900 60.900
8 10 3 279 31 31.000

4, #0 REIS Inés ; SFRUA 2008 6 6 0 288 1.3 30.100 60.100
6 4 3 287 13 30.000

5. #0 LINO Carolina AGDL 2008 10 14 3 273 13 28.600 57.800
12 12 0 276 16 29.200

6. #0 GOMES Matilde %AACO 2007 3 9 3 285 07 -09-—28300 57500
5 3 0 292 29.200

7. #0 MARQUES Maria AGDL 2007 11 9 3 277 13 29.000 57.200
10 10 5 275 0.7 28.200

8. #0 COELHO Raquel M CPSBM 2007 9 9 0 282 13 29.500 55.700
6 14 30 250 1.2 26.200
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 13-14 MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #0 MOTA Jodo M CPSBM 2008 9 9 6 276 27 30.300 61.000
3 11 3 283 24 30.700

2. #0 GOMES  Guilherme (@ AGDL 2007 6 12 5 277 28 30.500 61.000
8 11 3 278 27 30.500

3. #49513 LOPES André & Gov 2007 6 10 3 281 33 -03-—31.100 59.900
12 7 0 281 16 -09 — 28.800

4. #0 CARVALHO Afonso ¥ LcC 2007 12 12 3 273 29 -09 29300 57.400
12 12 9 267 29 -15-28100

5. #0 NETO Gaspar 4 AACo 2008 11 11 2 276 1.3 -0.9-—28.000 56.300
9 9 3 279 13 -0.9— 28300

6. #0 SIOSTROM Noel Emm SWE 2007 12 19.8 2.0 -0.3—21.500 52.000
10 12 4 274 34 -0.3— 30500

7. #0 REIS Francisco 4> AACo 2007 7 203 0.7 21.000 50.000
7 12 9 272 27 -0.9— 29.000

8. #44359 JOSE Francisco $ AGS 2007 0 33.000
11 12 3 274 56 33.000
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 15-16 FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #52842 GARCIA Alexandra [l AGCM 2006 9 6 3 282 44 32,600 65.400
12 9 3 276 52 32.800

2. #47880 STIARNBORG Tuva Emm SWE 2006 11 9 3 277 52 32.900 64.800
10 11 3 276 52 -0.9— 31.900

3. #41253 KUNGURTSEVA Ekaterina  mmml RUS 2006 9 6 1 284 44 -09—31.900 64.700
9 7 0 284 44 32.800

4. #41970 SILVA Marta & Gov 2005 12 10 6 272 48 32,000 63.200
12 12 3 273 48 -09 — 31.200

5. #47920 BERG Tilda B SWE 2005 6 9 3 282 30 31.200 63.000
6 8 3 283 35 31.800

6. #42749 NOBRE Matilde /% CCRAM 2006 1 7 3 289 2.8 31.700 62.400
3 6 0 291 16 30.700

7. #52843 FRANCA Maria B accm 2006 6 11 3 280 34 31.400 62.400
8 14 3 275 35 31.000

8. #52977 PINTO Carolina .F. GMNA 2006 12 12 3 273 27 -0.3—29.700 50.300
11 19.9 0.7 20.600
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 15-16 MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #42648 LABIZA Francisco M CPSBM 2005 9 6 3 282 5.2 33400 66.700
7 6 3 284 52 -0.3—33.300

2. #52991 PRAXEDES Rui VFC 2006 6 7 3 284 48 33.200 64.500
9 11 3 277 48 -12-31.300

3. #52633 SKOGLUND Mans == SWE 2006 9 7 0 284 27 31.100 62.300
7 9 3 281 31 31.200

4. #52981 LUCIO Tomas AGDL 2006 9 12 5 274 27 30.100 59.100
9 10 9 272 21 -0.3—29.000

5. #52957 FERREIRA Diogo w LGC 2006 6 12 3 279 28 30.700 57.500
12 13 9 266 11 -0.9— 26.800

6. #51240 VICENCIO Pedro & AGS 2005 12 12 7 269 44 -15-—29.800 50.500
9 20.1 0.6 20.700

7. #51241 DOMINGUES Guilherme & AGS 2006 DNS 0

7. #44555 VASCONCELOS Bruno éﬁ‘i SFGP 2005 DNS 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27, 2021 12:21:02 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

. ¢ @
[} L)
.@\? s ) /
— GINASTICA ederagio
Fn comens > CENTRO ‘ ’ . Gindstica
—~a—
.. Portugal




Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 17+ FEMALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #44655 CARVALHO Maria AGDL 2002 11 12 4 273 52 -09-—31.600 63.600
12 9 3 276 44 32.000

2. #33801 ALVES Camila (, AGDCentro 1999 9 12 3 276 35 31.100 62.800
6 7 3 284 33 31.700

3. #49767 LOURINHO Sofia (% CCRAM 2004 9 12 3 276 31 30.700 61.200
12 12 3 273 3.2 30.500

4, #42676 VAZ Carolina ¢ AGS 2003 11 11 3 275 34 -0.9— 30.000 60.400
10 14 3 273 31 30.400

5. #19962 BERTO Andreia $ ACC 1994 9 12 0 279 31 31.000 60.100
6 12 6 276 27 -1.2-—29.100

6. #52840 HENRIQUES Maria $ ACC 2004 9 8 3 280 13 29.300 58.400
10 9 3 278 1.3 29.100

7. #36540 PEREIRA Sofia A AAE 2000 6 9 0 285 13 29.800 50.300
11 199 0.6 20.500

8. #42494 LIUEROTH Thea == SWE 2004 15 195 2.0 21.500 43.200
13 19.7 2.0 21.700
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Coimbra Gymfest 2021 3rd Edition
Double mini-trampoline — 17+ MALE — Final

COIMBRA
FesT

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #35826 FERNANDES Diogo (, AGDCentro 2002 9 7 4 280 88 -0.9—35900 72.700
12 10 6 272 96 36.800

2. #46288 PINTO Tomas @GCM 2004 7 10 1 282 76 35.800 69.200
7 7 3 283 60 -09-— 33400

3. #4423%6 BRITO Simao wLGC 2003 9 12 3 276 72 -0.3-— 34500 69.000
6 9 0 285 60 34.500

4, #49743 COELHO Rodrigo AGDL 2002 9 12 4 275 76 -09— 34200 67.000
6 6 3 285 52 -09- 32800

5. #34162 CAVACO Daniel ?LGC 2002 12 7 0 281 5.2 33.300 65.400
6 6 3 285 36 32.100

6. #36563 MARQUES Pedro /¥ CCRAM 2000 9 20.1 3.2 23.300 58.500
7 6 3 284 68 35.200

7. #49738 LAVADO Martim AGDL 2004 6 9 3 282 6.8 -09-—34.100 34.100
0

8. #33826 DUARTE Joao £ Scp 2003 DNS 0
DNS
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